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What do you miss most about being a child? 
What is your happiest memory from your
childhood? 
What was your favourite food when you were
a child? 

Activity 1: Discuss the following questions: 

1.
2.

3.

Potatoes with Special Sauce and Peanuts  
Pork and Beans with Pandasal
Milk and Graham Crackers 
Chicken in a Biskit Cracker with cheese,
sardines, and hot sauce

1.
2.
3.
4.

Activity 2: Read the following meals. Which one
would you like to try? Why?

Activity 3: Watch the following video and answer
the question below: 

VIDEO

How did the children react to their
parents’ favourite childhood food? 

Kids Try Their Parents'
Favorite Childhood Foods

Which stage of life is the best one? 
What are good and bad sides of being an
adult? 

Activity 3: Discuss the following questions

1.
2.
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